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TERAMO ANTHRACITE

Marka
Numer przedmiotu

EAN

Wymiary zewnetrzne
Waga

Objetos¢

Wysokos¢ szczeliny (mm)
Szerokos¢ szczeliny (mm)
Kolor

Zamek

Materiat

Rottner Tresor
T06487
9006072221061

320 mm x 360 mm x 80 mm
1,9 kg

92L

35

320

Antracit

Zamek ryglowy

Stal
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